

## City of Culver City

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd. Culver City, CA 90232 (310) 253-5851

## Staff Report Details

File #: 20-415 Version: 1 Name: CC - Ratification of the Submission of an Application

for the FY 2020-2021 Caltrans Sustainable

Transportation Planning Sustainable Communities Grant for the Development of the Culver City Complete Streets Design Guidelines, including

Approval of Future A

Type: Minute Order Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 10/21/2019 In control: City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: 10/28/2019 Final action:

Title: CC - Ratification of the Submission of an Application for the FY 2020-2021 Caltrans Sustainable

Transportation Planning Sustainable Communities Grant for the Development of the Culver City Complete Streets Design Guidelines, including Approval of Future Allocation of Approximately \$17,000 in Staff Time and \$55,000 of Funding for the Required Grant Match if the Application is

Successful.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result